1 [ 2 [ 3 [ 4 | 5 | 6 t 7 [ 8 | v | 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION TO BS308 '@"‘E} DO NOT SCALE REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
'IIIEO’V_‘ NEQ’;TER DESCRIPTION EXP/QTY.
1 20200 REMOTE MECH ASSEMBLY 1 A
2 22312 DROP BOX ASSEMBLY 1
3 22313 INSERT BOX 1
4 30068 SPRING 4 ]
5 50004 HEX HEAD SCREW (M5x12) 2
6 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 2
7 50007 WASHER M5 INT SHAKEPROOF 2
8 50012 RIVET SHORT 2 B
9 50018 ECLIP3.731/D 2
10 50065 M4 SPRING WASHER 2
11 501156 WASHER (M4) 8 |
12 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 2
13 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 6
14 S0577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031}) 2
15 50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 6 C
16 60064 LATCH PIN ]
17 80150 RUNNER CLIP 80150 2
18 80850 LH RUNNER 1 -
19 80850 RH RUNNER 1
20 81407 PORON 50 SHORE SQ PAD 2
21 FOO233 CASE 1
22 FOO234 BASEROARD 1 D
23 FO0235 TRAY 1
24 FO0237 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY 1
25 FO0238 SLIDE 1 -
26 FOO239 SLIDE PICKUP 1
27 FOO242 FIXED BOX 1
28 FO0244 STORAGE BOX 1
29 FOO889 5mm POSITIONING BRACKET 1 E
30 FO1423 BRACKET - RUNNER STOP 2
.
G
TOLERANCES ECP No 8983 MATERIAL: VEE DRAWN OATE —
0 DECIMAL PLACES £05 CATE 09/11/04 . . ' CASH BASES
[EMARAE M (om OO e RDG | 26-08-02 ,_ SELF SKIMMER DRAWER
ANGULAR +0.25° PROD. 206, APPR Y: CHECKW USEDON| SCALE SHEET |PAPER| Cash Bases Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1273 616300 | REV | DRAWING NUMBER "
THESE TOLERANGES APPLY, AND ALL DIUS ARE IN Mit \ . 7L 16 1 OF 1 Eg;\{hgxggéx BNO OL"Eax: +44 (0)1273 512010 9 1 1 8 8
O o e bt o o o Bagon L1 Newbovars o Soang, " A3| G Kingdom  www.cashbases.co.uk B
1 | .2 | 3 | 4 I 5 [ 6 [ 7 I 8 . 9 | 10 |
;’




